Nom
PETRY
VAN BRUSSEL
BERLAND
MANGEMATIN
TOULOT
PLASSARD
GAUTHERIN
CHAUSSADE
PETITIJEAN
NOIROT
DUMONT
TOULOT
MANGEMATIN
NOEL
CORDEBOEUF
MERCIER
BONNET
PARMENTIER
MARTIN
HAFNER
GAUTHERIN
SCHOENLEBER
LECLERCQ
BERLAND
FECHE
MEUX
HAIRON
BOURGOGNE
MONTROL
VAN BRUSSEL
PONTONNIER
PETRY
CACHAT
DUQUE
BOUR
GAUTHIER
LAURENTI
GARNIER(10)
MONTAGNE
LACOMME
JEANANE
KERT
HOAR
GUIRAUD
LIGERON
GAUTHIER
CATHELIN
LAGNEAU
CHABAUD

CLASSEMENT

PAR SERIE

Prénom
GAETAN
BENOIT
ODON
THEO
JESSICA
LEO
LUCAS
ADRIEN
VICTOR
VICTOR
QUENTIN
SYLVAIN
STEPHANE
RICHARD
ERIC
EMERIC
LAURENT
HERVE
JMARC
FRANCK
EDDY
GUY
GUILLAUME
LOIC
BORIS
THIERRY
PHILIPPE
JORDY
CHRISTOPHE
DENIS
FRANCK
LAURENT
GUILLAUME
GILLES
ENGUERAND
DAVID
MATHIEU
DAMIEN
CHRISTIAN
ADRIEN
KAMAL
DANIEL
MICHEL
ALAIN
JCLAUDE
PATRICK
CHRISTIAN
MICHEL
JLUC

Série
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P2

17
12
15
13
13
22
15
16
11
13
17
18
19
19
16
19
16
18
20
12
19
20
19
18
18
16
11
15
16
12
12
12

12
16
13
15
18
13
10
16
19
13
18
17
17
14
15

P3
16
16
14

12
21
14
13
17
17
17
22
20
20
20
22
21
17
16
19
18
17
20
19
16
17
17
14
16
16
15
16
14
16
12
12

15
14
12

18
18
18
13
19
16
16
13

P4
19
15
15
15
11
21
17
17
16
13
11
24
24
19
22
20
20
21
20
20
13
17
21
21
22
19
20
20
20
19
16
14
14
13
13

abs
16
15
11
13
19
18
19
20
16
21
20
15

TOTAL
69
59
56
47
53
82
63
60
60
57
57
83
81
80
77
77
76
75
73
72
70
70
76
73
75
71
67
66
66
58
57
55
54
53
46

27
65
59
47
41
73
73
69
69
68
66
65
57



GAUDARD
RUCHE
OBERT

SABARLY
PLASSARD
DUHAMEL
GAUTHERIN
PUTOT
LAROCHE
LESERTEUR(9)
GILBERT
MAGERAND
LENOIR
BOUC

HERVE
MICHEL
J-CLAUDE
ERIC
DENIS
THIERRY
BERNARD
PATRICE
GERARD
PATRICK
JMARIE
J- MARIE
PATRICK
YVES
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13
12

24
22
18
17
16
14
13
12
12
11
13

11

18
19
18
18
19
17
14
17
18
12
13

12

20
19
20
18
17
17
17
15
14
11
10

14
10

21
20
19
22
22
18
21
17
16
15
13

46
42
31
83
80
75
75
74
66
65
61
60
49
49



